
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
25.02.2017 09:00 1 1 HARUN DEMİRTAŞ ALİ AKTAŞ
25.02.2017 09:00 2 2 KEMAL ŞİLFELER SÜLEYMAN YORULMAZ
25.02.2017 09:00 3 3 CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE TEOMAN YILMAZ
25.02.2017 09:00 4 4 YUSUF BAYKARA ABDULLAH TOKSUN
25.02.2017 09:00 5 5 NAİL KURU ALPER DÜZ
25.02.2017 09:00 6 6 LEVENT BOĞA İSMAİL HAKKI BAŞAR
25.02.2017 09:00 7 7 UĞUR KAYA(İZMİR) MUTLU ZAFRAK
25.02.2017 09:00 8 8 TUNCAY ÖZDEMİR LEVENT SERDAR ŞAHİN
25.02.2017 09:00 9 9 MUHAMMET TEKİN İBRAHİM BAYRAM KELLECİOĞLU
25.02.2017 09:00 10 10 ÖMER GÖKKÖZ OSMAN DEVECİ
25.02.2017 09:00 11 11 SONER ÖZGENÇ ORHUN BÜYÜKKARCI
25.02.2017 09:00 12 12 SERKAN FİTOZ MEHTİ URUŞ
25.02.2017 09:00 13 13 UMUT YERAL FERHAT NAFİZ DURMUŞ
25.02.2017 09:00 14 14 ÖZGÜR ONGUN SEDAT ATAŞ
25.02.2017 09:00 15 15 RAMAZAN OĞUZ ŞEN POLAT YILMAZ
25.02.2017 09:00 16 16 CANER DURDU SERHAT KAYA
25.02.2017 09:00 17 17 CENK YILDIZ MUSTAFA ŞEVKAN
25.02.2017 09:00 18 18 MEHMET DÜNDAR ÇAĞLAYAN HARUN YAZICI
25.02.2017 09:00 19 19 AZBEY KUŞLU KAMİL KÜLAHLI
25.02.2017 09:00 20 20 ERHAN OKUR ZÜLFİKAR AKINCI
25.02.2017 09:00 21 21 FATİH HASYÜNCÜ MUHARREM SAYAR
25.02.2017 09:00 22 22 MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL) MEHMET ARSLAN
25.02.2017 10:30 1 23 ALİ MURAT AKŞİT ORKAN BASMAZ
25.02.2017 10:30 2 24 ALİ TÜRKARSLAN ÜMİT ZENGİN
25.02.2017 10:30 3 25 GÖKHAN KIRAÇ UĞUR YAŞAR
25.02.2017 10:30 4 26 AHMET BÜYÜKÜNAL YALÇIN ÖZKAL
25.02.2017 10:30 5 27 CEM SERTDAĞ CİHAN MENEMENLİOĞLU
25.02.2017 10:30 6 28 AYKUT KEMAL ÇİRMENLER TURGUT MERİÇ
25.02.2017 10:30 7 29 SEDAT KAYA ŞERAFETTİN TAĞRİKULU
25.02.2017 10:30 8 30 MUSTAFA ALTAŞ İSMET YILMAZ
25.02.2017 10:30 9 31 FATİH İMİR AHMET KADİR ÖDOĞLU
25.02.2017 10:30 10 32 VOLKAN ULUDAĞ ZAFER TAŞIRAN
25.02.2017 10:30 11 33 MEHMET AKİF BAYIK SEDAT EKEN
25.02.2017 10:30 12 34 SERTAÇ TÜRKMEN RAMAZAN EKİNCİ
25.02.2017 10:30 13 35 ERDOĞAN AVCI EMRE ÖZDEMİR
25.02.2017 10:30 14 36 MUSA KURT SEYFİ SONER BURHAN
25.02.2017 10:30 15 37 OĞUZ ERKEK MEHMET SEDAT KARACA
25.02.2017 10:30 16 38 ERHAN MORGİL MEHMET ALİ TAŞ (ŞANLIUFA)
25.02.2017 10:30 17 39 HACI AHMET AKSOY ORHAN DEMİRCAN
25.02.2017 10:30 18 40 MESUT BULUT ABDULKADİR ASLANHAN
25.02.2017 10:30 19 41 MURAT EMEÇ MÜCAHİT AYNUR
25.02.2017 10:30 20 42 TAHİR YURTOĞLU HÜSEYİN YOLCU
25.02.2017 10:30 21 43 ABDURRAHİM YILDIZ YAVUZ SULTAN ÇEPNİ
25.02.2017 10:30 22 44 MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU MAHMUT DOYDUK



25.02.2017 12:00 1 45 GÜNGÖR FATİH KÖFE FATİH KORKMAZ (SAMSUN)
25.02.2017 12:00 2 46 VOLKAN KAYA İZZET ÖZDEMİR
25.02.2017 12:00 3 47 Celal KAYA AYTEKİN EKİNCİ
25.02.2017 12:00 4 48 ALAEDDİN BAYLAS ÖNDER BARIŞ GÜRÇETİN
25.02.2017 12:00 5 49 ÖZGÜR ÇAĞDAŞ ÖZYURT ŞENOL BUYRUCU
25.02.2017 12:00 6 50 LEVENT İRTÜRK HASAN ALTINBAĞ
25.02.2017 12:00 7 51 MUSTAFA EMEK ALİ KUŞ
25.02.2017 12:00 8 52 NURULLAH ZEREN SONER BULUT
25.02.2017 12:00 9 53 MURAT BÜYÜKTUNCER AHMET MURAT TÜRKCAN
25.02.2017 12:00 10 54 YÜKSEL ERESKİCİ MEHMET ALİ DAĞ
25.02.2017 12:00 11 55 ABDURRAHMAN ACAR CENGİZ OMURCAN
25.02.2017 12:00 12 56 FATİH ÖZBULUT OKTAY YOLDAŞ
25.02.2017 12:00 13 57 MEHMET ŞERİF PADİR ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK
25.02.2017 12:00 14 58 BARIŞ ALİ AKDOĞAN CÜNEYT KOÇAK
25.02.2017 12:00 15 59 HİLMİ KESİKBAŞOĞLU LEVENT UÇAN
25.02.2017 12:00 16 60 GÜRKAN KAHRAMAN CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ
25.02.2017 12:00 17 61 AHMET KAYA (NEVŞEHİR) İLYAS ÇELİK
25.02.2017 12:00 18 62 FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK AYTUĞ KAAN AYTA
25.02.2017 12:00 19 63 KAAN GÜNGÖR AHMET DERİN
25.02.2017 12:00 20 64 MÜRSEL KARABACAK ERCAN ARABUL
25.02.2017 12:00 21 65 İSMAİL TUNA İMRAL AHMET OKUMUŞ
25.02.2017 12:00 22 66 ERDOĞAN DEMİRTEKİN YALÇIN BAYLAV
25.02.2017 13:30 1 67 ZAFER ADIGÜZEL SADIK BAL
25.02.2017 13:30 2 68 ŞENOL YILMAZ DENİZ YÜCESAN
25.02.2017 13:30 3 69 CİHAN EVLİYAGİL HÜSEYİN DEMİR
25.02.2017 13:30 4 70 ALİ ÖMÜR HALİL KILIÇ
25.02.2017 13:30 5 71 İLKAY KAYA BALKAN KESKİNPALA
25.02.2017 13:30 6 72 ALİ YOLAY SERDAR KILIÇ
25.02.2017 13:30 7 73 BAŞAR BEKTAŞ BURAK DOĞAN
25.02.2017 13:30 8 1 MURAT ÖZBAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 9 2 HARUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 10 3 ERDAL ULUDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 11 4 ALİ SADİ AYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 12 5 AKİF DOĞMUŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 13 6 ORHAN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 14 7 ORUÇ ÇAPAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 15 8 SERKAN KAPTAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 16 9 MEHMET FATİH GÜÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 17 10 KEMAL DALOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 18 11 SAMİ AKMERMER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 19 12 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 20 13 NEJDET TATLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 21 14 ABDULLAH ÇOBAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 13:30 22 15 ABDULLAH GENGİL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



25.02.2017 15:00 1 16 ERHAN MIYIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 2 17 CENGİZ KIYIKÇI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 3 18 VOLKAN ÖZGÜR KARA (BURSA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 4 19 KURTULUŞ TURHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 5 20 SUAT SEYMEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 6 21 ENVER MUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 7 22 İRFAN KARAPINAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 8 23 NUREDDİN ASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 9 24 DOĞUKAN UYAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 10 25 GÖKHAN ACAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 11 26 ALPER SUBAŞI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 12 27 SERKAN YARUK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 13 28 BARIŞ ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 14 29 MURAT TÜRBECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 15 30 FARUK KOÇER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 16 31 HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 17 32 SEDAT ÇAVUŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 18 33 LEVENT SÜRMELİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 19 34 KENAN ASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 20 35 EKREM SATICI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 21 36 HASAN ERDEM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 15:00 22 37 KADİR TAŞARSU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 1 38 ASLAN BABA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 2 39 ÖMER TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 3 40 MEHMET NURİ HAYDAROĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 4 41 CELAL BALCI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 5 42 ERSOY ÖNEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 6 43 ERDOĞAN İŞLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 7 44 BÜLENT BALABAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 8 45 MEHMET FATİH AKSU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 9 46 MUSA KIZILCIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 10 47 MUSTAFA ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 11 48 HALEF ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 12 49 MEHMET RAİF AKGÖL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 13 50 MÜCAHİT TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 14 51 GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 15 52 BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 16 53 ÜNAL BERAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 17 54 EROL YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 18 55 SELÇUK UNDU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 19 56 HİKMET OKUCU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 20 57 SELÇUK YAZICI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 21 58 EMİN AKDAĞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 16:30 22 59 ALPER ÖZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



25.02.2017 18:00 1 60 BAHRİ BAYINDIR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 2 61 OSMAN ERSÖYLEYEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 3 62 BAYRAM FUAD ÜLGER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 4 63 ERDAL YILMAZ (KIRŞEHİR) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 5 64 ADNAN ŞAHİNKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 6 65 BEHÇET KURSAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 7 66 NACİ KARAZEYBEK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 8 67 FERDİ ÇALIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 9 68 BARIŞ YAZICIOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 10 69 MURAT TOPAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 11 70 OKTAY AYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 12 71 ALİ YAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 13 72 HÜSEYİN SÜLÜN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 14 73 SALİH NERGİZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
25.02.2017 18:00 15 1 MURAT ÖZBAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 18:00 16 2 HARUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 18:00 17 3 ERDAL ULUDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 18:00 18 4 ALİ SADİ AYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 18:00 19 5 AKİF DOĞMUŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 18:00 20 6 ORHAN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 18:00 21 7 ORUÇ ÇAPAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 18:00 22 8 SERKAN KAPTAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 1 9 MEHMET FATİH GÜÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 2 10 KEMAL DALOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 3 11 SAMİ AKMERMER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 4 12 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 5 13 NEJDET TATLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 6 14 ABDULLAH ÇOBAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 7 15 ABDULLAH GENGİL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 8 16 ERHAN MIYIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 9 17 CENGİZ KIYIKÇI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 10 18 VOLKAN ÖZGÜR KARA (BURSA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 11 19 KURTULUŞ TURHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 12 20 SUAT SEYMEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 13 21 ENVER MUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 14 22 İRFAN KARAPINAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 15 23 NUREDDİN ASLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 16 24 DOĞUKAN UYAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 17 25 GÖKHAN ACAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 18 26 ALPER SUBAŞI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 19 27 SERKAN YARUK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 20 28 BARIŞ ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 21 29 MURAT TÜRBECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 19:30 22 30 FARUK KOÇER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



25.02.2017 21:00 1 31 HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 2 32 SEDAT ÇAVUŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 3 33 LEVENT SÜRMELİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 4 34 KENAN ASLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 5 35 EKREM SATICI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 6 36 HASAN ERDEM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 7 37 KADİR TAŞARSU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 8 38 ASLAN BABA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 9 39 ÖMER TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 10 40 MEHMET NURİ HAYDAROĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 11 41 CELAL BALCI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 12 42 ERSOY ÖNEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 13 43 ERDOĞAN İŞLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 14 44 BÜLENT BALABAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 15 45 MEHMET FATİH AKSU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 16 46 MUSA KIZILCIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 17 47 MUSTAFA ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 18 48 HALEF ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 19 49 MEHMET RAİF AKGÖL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 20 50 MÜCAHİT TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 21 51 GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 21:00 22 52 BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 1 53 ÜNAL BERAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 2 54 EROL YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 3 55 SELÇUK UNDU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 4 56 HİKMET OKUCU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 5 57 SELÇUK YAZICI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 6 58 EMİN AKDAĞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 7 59 ALPER ÖZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 8 60 BAHRİ BAYINDIR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 9 61 OSMAN ERSÖYLEYEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 10 62 BAYRAM FUAD ÜLGER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 11 63 ERDAL YILMAZ (KIRŞEHİR) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 12 64 ADNAN ŞAHİNKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 13 65 BEHÇET KURSAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 14 66 NACİ KARAZEYBEK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 15 67 FERDİ ÇALIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 16 68 BARIŞ YAZICIOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 17 69 MURAT TOPAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 18 70 OKTAY AYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 19 71 ALİ YAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 20 72 HÜSEYİN SÜLÜN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
25.02.2017 22:30 21 73 SALİH NERGİZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


